
Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB

1 GĂ LL András HUN M044881 2003-12-08

2 SYCH Danylo UKR M046056 2005-01-14
3 MARCHL Yannick GER M066564 2002-05-03
4 PAJTL Matej CZE M043983 2002-03-21
5 NOSEK Jan CZE M050930 2004-05-01
6 FODOR Balazs HUN M062990 2003-11-06
7 LOZYNSKYI Pavlo UKR M067908 2004-06-21
8 PACZAI David HUN M061299 2004-04-02

Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB

1 VAJDA Janos HUN M061293 2004-04-01
2 KOVALOV Illiya UKR M051713 2003-01-05
3 CURTH Maurice GER M052841 2001-12-21
4 DANA Vojtech CZE M046335 2002-12-24
5 SVOBODA Jiri Bohumil CZE M051692 2003-01-20
6 HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan HUN M061298 2004-01-20
7 ELBENDARY Seif EGY M049076 2004-01-24
8 HORVATH Bálint HUN M052634 2003-04-22

Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB

1 TAMAS Botond HUN M056335 2005-01-27
2 BABYCH Nazar UKR M067907 2004-08-21
3 OLEJARZ Dominik GER M040093 1999-11-11
4 BAUER Jiri CZE M046334 2002-12-13
5 PARIZEK Tobias CZE M064373 2003-05-21
6 HLOPKA Tamas HUN M061302 2004-01-22
7 HIERL Benjamin GER M053696 2000-08-29
8 MAROSVARI Adam HUN M061291 2004-06-01

MEN - Qualification Group C

QUALIFICATIONS GROUPS

Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019
UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event

MEN - Qualification Group A

MEN - Qualification Group B

Printed at 18:59



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 GĂ LL András HUN M044881 2003-12-08 3 V - 4 D 18 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

2 SYCH Danylo UKR M046056 2005-01-14 5 V - 2 D 30 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 MARCHL Yannick GER M066564 2002-05-03 3 V - 4 D 18 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

4 PAJTL Matej CZE M043983 2002-03-21 5 V - 2 D 30 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

5 NOSEK Jan CZE M050930 2004-05-01 3 V - 4 D 18 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

6 FODOR Balazs HUN M062990 2003-11-06 2 V - 5 D 12 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 LOZYNSKYI Pavlo UKR M067908 2004-06-21 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

8 PACZAI David HUN M061299 2004-04-02 3 V - 4 D 18 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 PAJTL Matej CZE M043983 2002-03-21 5 V - 2 D 30

2 SYCH Danylo UKR M046056 2005-01-14 5 V - 2 D 30

3 LOZYNSKYI Pavlo UKR M067908 2004-06-21 4 V - 3 D 24

4 GĂ LL András HUN M044881 2003-12-08 3 V - 4 D 18

5 MARCHL Yannick GER M066564 2002-05-03 3 V - 4 D 18

6 NOSEK Jan CZE M050930 2004-05-01 3 V - 4 D 18

7 PACZAI David HUN M061299 2004-04-02 3 V - 4 D 18

8 FODOR Balazs HUN M062990 2003-11-06 2 V - 5 D 12

0:00

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event

MEN - Qualification Group A
FENCING RESULTS

Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

Triathle 
start time
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0:12

0:12

0:12
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FENCING FINAL RESULTS

Printed at 18:59



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

PAJTL Matej 30
M043983  2002-03-21 5 V - 2 D (1)
GĂ LL András 18
M044881  2003-12-08 3 V - 4 D (4)
PACZAI David 18
M061299  2004-04-02 3 V - 4 D (4)
SYCH Danylo 30
M046056  2005-01-14 5 V - 2 D (1)
NOSEK Jan 18
M050930  2004-05-01 3 V - 4 D (4)
LOZYNSKYI Pavlo 24
M067908  2004-06-21 4 V - 3 D (3)
FODOR Balazs 12
M062990  2003-11-06 2 V - 5 D (8)
MARCHL Yannick 18
M066564  2002-05-03 3 V - 4 D (4)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
MEN - Qualification Group A

7

6

5

4

3

2

1 11:31,00 (1)

12:20,00 (2)

12:21,00 (3)

12:38,00 12:38,00 (4)

8

CZE 11:31,00

HUN 12:32,00

HUN 12:33,00

UKR

UKR 13:47,00

GER

13:41,00 (6)

CZE 12:58,00 12:46,00 (5)

14:13,00 14:01,00 (8)

HUN 14:03,00 13:45,00 (7)
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Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 VAJDA Janos HUN M061293 2004-04-01 2 V - 5 D 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

2 KOVALOV Illiya UKR M051713 2003-01-05 5 V - 2 D 30 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

3 CURTH Maurice GER M052841 2001-12-21 3 V - 4 D 18 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

4 DANA Vojtech CZE M046335 2002-12-24 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 1 0 1 0 1

5 SVOBODA Jiri Bohumil CZE M051692 2003-01-20 3 V - 4 D 18 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

6 HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan HUN M061298 2004-01-20 3 V - 4 D 18 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 ELBENDARY Seif EGY M049076 2004-01-24 6 V - 1 D 36 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

8 HORVATH Bálint HUN M052634 2003-04-22 2 V - 5 D 12 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 ELBENDARY Seif EGY M049076 2004-01-24 6 V - 1 D 36

2 KOVALOV Illiya UKR M051713 2003-01-05 5 V - 2 D 30

3 DANA Vojtech CZE M046335 2002-12-24 4 V - 3 D 24

4 CURTH Maurice GER M052841 2001-12-21 3 V - 4 D 18

5 HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan HUN M061298 2004-01-20 3 V - 4 D 18

6 SVOBODA Jiri Bohumil CZE M051692 2003-01-20 3 V - 4 D 18

7 HORVATH Bálint HUN M052634 2003-04-22 2 V - 5 D 12

8 VAJDA Janos HUN M061293 2004-04-01 2 V - 5 D 12
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Triathle 
start time

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FENCING RESULTS
MEN - Qualification Group B

FENCING FINAL RESULTS

Printed at 18:59



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

KOVALOV Illiya 30
M051713  2003-01-05 5 V - 2 D (2)
VAJDA Janos 12
M061293  2004-04-01 2 V - 5 D (7)
DANA Vojtech 24
M046335  2002-12-24 4 V - 3 D (3)
ELBENDARY Seif 36
M049076  2004-01-24 6 V - 1 D (1)
CURTH Maurice 18
M052841  2001-12-21 3 V - 4 D (4)
HORVATH Bálint 12
M052634  2003-04-22 2 V - 5 D (7)
HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan 18
M061298  2004-01-20 3 V - 4 D (4)
SVOBODA Jiri Bohumil 18
M051692  2003-01-20 3 V - 4 D (4)

8 CZE 13:42,00 13:24,00 (8)

6 HUN 13:16,20 12:52,20 (5)

7 HUN 13:16,40 12:58,40 (7)

4 EGY 12:50,00 12:50,00 (4)

5 GER 13:12,00 12:54,00 (6)

2 HUN 12:43,00 12:19,00 (1)

3 CZE 12:44,00 12:32,00 (2)

1 UKR 12:40,00 12:34,00 (3)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
MEN - Qualification Group B
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Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 TAMAS Botond HUN M056335 2005-01-27 4 V - 3 D 24 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

2 BABYCH Nazar UKR M067907 2004-08-21 3 V - 4 D 18 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

3 OLEJARZ Dominik GER M040093 1999-11-11 6 V - 1 D 36 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 BAUER Jiri CZE M046334 2002-12-13 1 V - 6 D 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 PARIZEK Tobias CZE M064373 2003-05-21 4 V - 3 D 24 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

6 HLOPKA Tamas HUN M061302 2004-01-22 3 V - 4 D 18 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

7 HIERL Benjamin GER M053696 2000-08-29 2 V - 5 D 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

8 MAROSVARI Adam HUN M061291 2004-06-01 5 V - 2 D 30 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 OLEJARZ Dominik GER M040093 1999-11-11 6 V - 1 D 36

2 MAROSVARI Adam HUN M061291 2004-06-01 5 V - 2 D 30

3 PARIZEK Tobias CZE M064373 2003-05-21 4 V - 3 D 24

4 TAMAS Botond HUN M056335 2005-01-27 4 V - 3 D 24

5 BABYCH Nazar UKR M067907 2004-08-21 3 V - 4 D 18

6 HLOPKA Tamas HUN M061302 2004-01-22 3 V - 4 D 18

7 HIERL Benjamin GER M053696 2000-08-29 2 V - 5 D 12

8 BAUER Jiri CZE M046334 2002-12-13 1 V - 6 D 6
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Triathle 
start time

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FENCING RESULTS
MEN - Qualification Group C

FENCING FINAL RESULTS

Printed at 18:59



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

OLEJARZ Dominik 36
M040093  1999-11-11 6 V - 1 D (1)
BAUER Jiri 6
M046334  2002-12-13 1 V - 6 D (8)
PARIZEK Tobias 24
M064373  2003-05-21 4 V - 3 D (3)
TAMAS Botond 24
M056335  2005-01-27 4 V - 3 D (3)
HIERL Benjamin 12
M053696  2000-08-29 2 V - 5 D (7)
HLOPKA Tamas 18
M061302  2004-01-22 3 V - 4 D (5)
BABYCH Nazar 18
M067907  2004-08-21 3 V - 4 D (5)
MAROSVARI Adam 30
M061291  2004-06-01 5 V - 2 D (2)

8 HUN 14:50,00 14:44,00 (8)

6 HUN 13:30,00 13:12,00 (6)

7 UKR 13:43,00 13:25,00 (7)

4 HUN 12:51,00 12:39,00 (5)

5 GER 12:59,00 12:35,00 (4)

2 CZE 12:27,00 11:57,00 (1)

3 CZE 12:43,00 12:31,00 (3)

1 GER 12:04,00 12:04,00 (2)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
MEN - Qualification Group C

Printed at 18:59



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB
Qualification

total time
1 PAJTL Matej CZE M043983 2002-03-21 11:31,00  Q

2 GĂ LL András HUN M044881 2003-12-08 12:32,00  Q
3 PACZAI David HUN M061299 2004-04-02 12:33,00  Q
4 VAJDA Janos HUN M061293 2004-04-01 12:43,00  Q
5 PARIZEK Tobias CZE M064373 2003-05-21 12:43,00  Q
6 NOSEK Jan CZE M050930 2004-05-01 12:58,00  q
7 HORVATH Bálint HUN M052634 2003-04-22 13:16,20  q
8 HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan HUN M061298 2004-01-20 13:16,40  q

Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB
Qualification

total time

1 OLEJARZ Dominik GER M040093 1999-11-11 12:04,00  Q
2 BAUER Jiri CZE M046334 2002-12-13 12:27,00  Q
3 SYCH Danylo UKR M046056 2005-01-14 12:38,00  Q
4 KOVALOV Illiya UKR M051713 2003-01-05 12:40,00  Q
5 DANA Vojtech CZE M046335 2002-12-24 12:44,00  Q

6 ELBENDARY Seif EGY M049076 2004-01-24 12:50,00  Q
7 HIERL Benjamin GER M053696 2000-08-29 12:59,00  q
8 CURTH Maurice GER M052841 2001-12-21 13:12,00  q

MEN - Semi-final Group B

Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019
UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event

SEMI-FINAL GROUPS

MEN - Semi-final Group A

Printed at 18:59



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 PAJTL Matej CZE M043983 2002-03-21 4 V - 3 D 24 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 GĂ LL András HUN M044881 2003-12-08 3 V - 4 D 18 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

3 PACZAI David HUN M061299 2004-04-02 6 V - 1 D 36 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 VAJDA Janos HUN M061293 2004-04-01 5 V - 2 D 30 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

5 PARIZEK Tobias CZE M064373 2003-05-21 4 V - 3 D 24 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

6 NOSEK Jan CZE M050930 2004-05-01 1 V - 6 D 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 HORVATH Bálint HUN M052634 2003-04-22 3 V - 4 D 18 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

8 HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan HUN M061298 2004-01-20 2 V - 5 D 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 PACZAI David HUN M061299 2004-04-02 6 V - 1 D 36

2 VAJDA Janos HUN M061293 2004-04-01 5 V - 2 D 30

3 PAJTL Matej CZE M043983 2002-03-21 4 V - 3 D 24

4 PARIZEK Tobias CZE M064373 2003-05-21 4 V - 3 D 24

5 GĂ LL András HUN M044881 2003-12-08 3 V - 4 D 18

6 HORVATH Bálint HUN M052634 2003-04-22 3 V - 4 D 18

7 HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan HUN M061298 2004-01-20 2 V - 5 D 12

8 NOSEK Jan CZE M050930 2004-05-01 1 V - 6 D 6
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Triathle 
start time

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FENCING RESULTS
MEN - Semi-final Group A

FENCING FINAL RESULTS

Printed at 18:59



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

PAJTL Matej 24
M043983  2002-03-21 4 V - 3 D (3)
GĂ LL András 18
M044881  2003-12-08 3 V - 4 D (5)
PACZAI David 36
M061299  2004-04-02 6 V - 1 D (1)
PARIZEK Tobias 24
M064373  2003-05-21 4 V - 3 D (3)
HORVATH Bálint 18
M052634  2003-04-22 3 V - 4 D (5)
VAJDA Janos 30
M061293  2004-04-01 5 V - 2 D (2)
NOSEK Jan 6
M050930  2004-05-01 1 V - 6 D (8)
HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan 12
M061298  2004-01-20 2 V - 5 D (7)

8 HUN 12:43,80 12:19,80 (7)

6 HUN 12:32,00 12:26,00 (8)

7 CZE 12:43,60 12:13,60 (6)

4 CZE 12:00,00 11:48,00 (4)

5 HUN 12:27,00 12:09,00 (5)

2 HUN 11:29,90 11:11,90 (1)

3 HUN 11:46,00 11:46,00 (3)

1 CZE 11:29,00 11:17,00 (2)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
MEN - Semi-final Group A

Printed at 18:59



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 OLEJARZ Dominik GER M040093 1999-11-11 6 V - 1 D 36 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

2 BAUER Jiri CZE M046334 2002-12-13 4 V - 3 D 24 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

3 SYCH Danylo UKR M046056 2005-01-14 2 V - 5 D 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

4 KOVALOV Illiya UKR M051713 2003-01-05 2 V - 5 D 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 DANA Vojtech CZE M046335 2002-12-24 5 V - 2 D 30 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 ELBENDARY Seif EGY M049076 2004-01-24 2 V - 5 D 12 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

7 HIERL Benjamin GER M053696 2000-08-29 4 V - 3 D 24 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

8 CURTH Maurice GER M052841 2001-12-21 3 V - 4 D 18 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 OLEJARZ Dominik GER M040093 1999-11-11 6 V - 1 D 36

2 DANA Vojtech CZE M046335 2002-12-24 5 V - 2 D 30

3 BAUER Jiri CZE M046334 2002-12-13 4 V - 3 D 24

4 HIERL Benjamin GER M053696 2000-08-29 4 V - 3 D 24

5 CURTH Maurice GER M052841 2001-12-21 3 V - 4 D 18

6 ELBENDARY Seif EGY M049076 2004-01-24 2 V - 5 D 12

7 KOVALOV Illiya UKR M051713 2003-01-05 2 V - 5 D 12

8 SYCH Danylo UKR M046056 2005-01-14 2 V - 5 D 12
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start time

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FENCING RESULTS
MEN - Semi-final Group B

FENCING FINAL RESULTS
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Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

OLEJARZ Dominik 36
M040093  1999-11-11 6 V - 1 D (1)
BAUER Jiri 24
M046334  2002-12-13 4 V - 3 D (3)
DANA Vojtech 30
M046335  2002-12-24 5 V - 2 D (2)
ELBENDARY Seif 12
M049076  2004-01-24 2 V - 5 D (6)
SYCH Danylo 12
M046056  2005-01-14 2 V - 5 D (6)
HIERL Benjamin 24
M053696  2000-08-29 4 V - 3 D (3)
KOVALOV Illiya 12
M051713  2003-01-05 2 V - 5 D (6)
CURTH Maurice 18
M052841  2001-12-21 3 V - 4 D (5)

8 GER 13:18,28 13:00,28 (8)

6 GER 12:55,93 12:43,93 (7)

7 UKR 13:03,98 12:39,98 (6)

4 EGY 12:07,91 11:43,91 (3)

5 UKR 12:24,54 12:00,54 (5)

2 CZE 11:44,29 11:32,29 (1)

3 CZE 11:50,58 11:44,58 (4)

1 GER 11:38,25 11:38,25 (2)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
MEN - Semi-final Group B
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Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB
Semi-final
total time

1 PAJTL Matej CZE M043983 2002-03-21 11:29,00  Q

2 GĂ LL András HUN M044881 2003-12-08 11:29,90  Q
3 OLEJARZ Dominik GER M040093 1999-11-11 11:38,25  Q
4 BAUER Jiri CZE M046334 2002-12-13 11:44,29  Q
5 PACZAI David HUN M061299 2004-04-02 11:46,00  q
6 DANA Vojtech CZE M046335 2002-12-24 11:50,58  q
7 PARIZEK Tobias CZE M064373 2003-05-21 12:00,00  q
8 ELBENDARY Seif EGY M049076 2004-01-24 12:07,91  q

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FINAL GROUP

MEN - Final Group
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